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PARTIAL PRICE LIST

Prices Not Listed Given On Request

Shoulder Mounts

Whitetail Deer
Mule Deer
Axis/Fallow/Sika
Antelope

Caribou

Elk

Moose

Buffalo

Mt. Goat
Bighorn/Dall Sheep
Corsican

Boar

Javelina

Black Bear
Grizzly/Brown Bear
Longhorn/Steer

Small game up to
coyote size

Wolf/Mt. Lion/etc.

TRAVS TAXIDERMY

$425

$450

$510

$450

$750
Sgoocm$1200bug.
$1300

$1300

$550

$575

$425

$510/om
$425/om
$450/cm $S600/0om
$500/cm $S650/0om

$1100

sh. $225

Ped. S275

Open mouth + $125
sh. $300

Ped. $350

Open mouth + S150

PHONE 330.205.0471

2015-2016
Life-size
Whitetail Deer S350/ft.*
$350/ft.*
SRIES e Open mouth +$175
Grizzly/Brown S400/ft.*

Polar Bear
Mt. Goat

Bighorn/Dall Sheep
Mt. Lion

Boar

Javelina
Wolf
Wolverine
Beaver
Coyote
Fox
Bobcat
Raccoon
Groundhog
Skunk
Mink
Muskrat
Squirrel
Weasel

Open mouth + $175
$2200-2500+base
$2500-
$3000+base
$1500-
S$2000+base
$1200-S1600
+base
S$1000+base
$1000+base
S700*
S500*
S685*
S525*
S525*
S385*
S385*
S300*
S275*
S275*
S200*
S200*

* Standard base included in price

WEBSITE travstaxidermy.com



Fish

Bluegill/Perch $200
Crappie/Bass/Walleye $12.00 per in.

Pike/Muskie/etc. $225 minimum
Trout/Salmon $14.00 per in.
Steelhead/etc. $250 minimum
Reproductions $16.00 per in.

*Habitat- $30 and up
*360 Mount

» add 30% to skin mounts
» add 20% to reproduction

Birds

Turkey

Standing $525
Strutting/Flying $550
Breast Mount $325
Rug $200
Wings and Tail $165
Tail and Beard S90
Feet $25
Pheasant S275
Grouse/Quail $250
Ducks $285
Geese (Canada) S425
Geese (White) $385
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Skull Cleaning

Mink/Weasel/Squirrel/Turkey  S40
Fox/Coon/Groundhog/Bobcat S50

Coyote/Wolverine/Beaver S65
Wolf/Mt. Lion S75
Whitetail/Mule Deer S90
Antelope/Sheep/Goats S120
Boar/Javelina S120
Black Bear S120
Grizzly/Brown/Polar Bear S150
Elk/Caribou S175
Buffalo/Longhorn/Moose $200-

S300

Terms of Service

» 50% deposit required on all
work

» Major holes/ repair work
charged extra

» Major alterations/specialty
poses priced on a per piece
quote

» Mounts not picked up within
90 days of notification become
property of Travs Taxidermy
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