

PARTIAL PRICE LIST

2015-2016

Prices Not Listed Given On Request

Shoulder Mounts

Whitetail Deer	\$425
Mule Deer	\$450
Axis/Fallow/Sika	\$510
Antelope	\$450
Caribou	\$750
Elk	\$900cm\$1200bug.
Moose	\$1300
Buffalo	\$1300
Mt. Goat	\$550
Bighorn/Dall Sheep	\$575
Corsican	\$425
Boar	\$510/om
Javelina	\$425/om
Black Bear	\$450/cm \$600/om
Grizzly/Brown Bear	\$500/cm \$650/om
Longhorn/Steer	\$1100
Small game up to	sh. \$225
coyote size	Ped. \$275
	Open mouth + \$125
Wolf/Mt. Lion/etc.	sh. \$300
	Ped. \$350
	Open mouth + \$150

Life-size

Whitetail Deer	\$350/ft.*
Dlack Door	\$350/ft.*
Black Bear	Open mouth +\$175
Grizzly/Brown	\$400/ft.*
Polar Bear	Open mouth + \$175
Mt. Goat	\$2200-2500+base
Bighorn/Dall Sheep	\$2500-
	\$3000+base
Mt. Lion	\$1500-
	\$2000+base
Boar	\$1200-\$1600
	+base
Javelina	\$1000+base
Wolf	\$1000+base
Wolverine	\$700*
Beaver	\$500*
Coyote	\$685*
Fox	\$525*
Bobcat	\$525*
Raccoon	\$385*
Groundhog	\$385*
Skunk	\$300*
Mink	\$275*
Muskrat	\$275*
Squirrel	\$200*
Weasel	\$200*
* Ctandard bass in all	· dadin muiaa

^{*} Standard base included in price

Fish

Bluegill/Perch	\$200
Crappie/Bass/Walleye	\$12.00 per in.
Pike/Muskie/etc.	\$225 minimum
Trout/Salmon	\$14.00 per in.
Steelhead/etc.	\$250 minimum
Reproductions	\$16.00 per in.

*Habitat- \$30 and up

*360 Mount

- > add 30% to skin mounts
- ➤ add 20% to reproduction

Skull Cleaning

Mink/Weasel/Squirrel/Turkey	\$40
Fox/Coon/Groundhog/Bobcat	\$50
Coyote/Wolverine/Beaver	\$65
Wolf/Mt. Lion	\$75
Whitetail/Mule Deer	\$90
Antelope/Sheep/Goats	\$120
Boar/Javelina	\$120
Black Bear	\$120
Grizzly/Brown/Polar Bear	\$150
Elk/Caribou	\$175
Buffalo/Longhorn/Moose	\$200-
	\$300

Birds

Turkey	
Standing	\$525
Strutting/Flying	\$550
Breast Mount	\$325
Rug	\$200
Wings and Tail	\$165
Tail and Beard	\$90
Feet	\$25
Pheasant	\$275
Grouse/Quail	\$250
Ducks	\$285
Geese (Canada)	\$425
Geese (White)	\$385

Terms of Service

- ➤ 50% deposit required on all work
- Major holes/ repair work charged extra
- Major alterations/specialty poses priced on a per piece quote
- Mounts not picked up within
 90 days of notification become
 property of Travs Taxidermy